TightRope® CCL Fixation System
Surgical Technique
1TightRope CCL Fixation System Surgical Technique   I
TightRope® CCL Fixation System Technique Guide
The TightRope CCL technique was developed to provide a less invasive method for the cranial cruciate ligament-
deficient canine stifle. TightRope CCL seeks to optimize the lateral suture stabilization technique by employing
bone-to-bone fixation, an implant with superior strength and stiffness designed specifically for ligament repair,
and a method for consistent isometric implant placement. As such, TightRope CCL can counteract cranial tibial

View U.S. patent information at www.arthrex.com/corporate/virtual-patent-marking
© 2019 Arthrex, Inc. All rights reserved. | www.arthrexvetsystems.com | VLT1-0004-EN_H
Ordering Information
Instruments
Product Description Item Number
TightRope® CCL anchor fixation system VAR-2800
Mini TightRope CCL fixation system VAR-2801
FiberWire® scissor VAR-11796
Suture tensioner with tensiometer VAR-1529
Cannulated drill bit, 2.7 mm VAR-8911DC
Cannulated drill bit, 3.5 mm VAR-8920DC
Guidewire, TightRope implant VAR-8920P
Aiming guide VAR-2810
Products advertised in this technique guide may not be available in all countries. For information on availability, please contact Arthrex
Customer Service or your local Arthrex representative.